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Ritmo Padel

P xporty

Calendario: Femenino Begginer / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar

24/05/2512:10
Pista 5

24/05/2512:45
Pista 2

24/05/2513:20
Pista 3

24/05/2513:20
Pista 1

24/05/25 13:55
Pista 3

24/05/25 13:55
Pista 1

Local

Maria Serra
Thais Castillo Espinosa

Nuria Sanmartin
Gabi Tonini

Maria Serra
Thais Castillo Espinosa

Olena Britova
Carla Fernandez Soto

Nuria Sanmartin
Gabi Tonini

Judit Robello Lara
Paula Lacasta Tramunt

1/1

Resultado

6-3

6-0

5-7

6-0

3-5

0-6

Visitante
Olena Britova
Carla Fernandez Soto

Judit Robello Lara
Paula Lacasta Tramunt

Nuria Sanmartin
Gabi Tonini

Judit Robello Lara
Paula Lacasta Tramunt

Olena Britova
Carla Fernandez Soto

Maria Serra
Thais Castillo Espinosa
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